JONES COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
REGULAR MEETING
JONES COUNTY OFFICE COMPLEX - COMMISSIONERS’ ROOM

AGENDA - March 19, 2012

7:00 p.m.
7:02 p.m.

7:04 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:50 p.m.
8:05 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

Invocation/Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes —March 5, 2012

Public Comment Period (Three minute limit per speaker)

Franky J. Howard — County Manager

Jones County Farm Bureau Grand Opening
NACO Annual Conference
Closed Session Under NCGS 143-318.11(a)(4)

1. Trenton Volunteer Fire & EMS — 2010-2011 Capital Request
2. Capital Request — Sheriff — Taser

3. Tax Refund

4  Tax Collections Report — February

5. ABC Permit

6. Debt Setoff Refunds

1.

8.

9.

County Manager’s Report
Commissioner’s Reports

Adjourn

Franky J. Howard
County Manager
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